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Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/king-tony-bit-udarowy-do-uchwytu-22mm-hex-19mm-195419h-p-2544.html

Opis produktu

King Tony, bit udarowy do uchwytu,
22mm HEX 19mm, 195419H

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Profesjonalny bit firmy King Tony, udarowy do uchwytu 3/4" / 22mm hex

37,03 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

195419H

195419H
4710591945579
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